

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT
PROCEEDINGS OF

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19719/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-10-2018 in FA No. 1662/2015 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

MANISHABEN ALPESHBHAI PAREKH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOP IMPEX HOUSING PRIVATE LTD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 29th July, 2024

PRESENT :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE
MS. MADHAVI DIVAN, SR. ADV.
MR. BALAJI SRINIVASAN, AOR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Taruna Singh Gohil, AOR
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh Gohil, Adv.
Ms. Ranu Purohit, Adv.
Mr. Alapati Sahithya Krishna, Adv.
Mr. Rushabh N. Kapadia, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hetvi Patel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Rohit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Sampa Sengupta Ray, Adv.
Mr. Indrajeet, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Verma, Adv.

Dr. Anand Vardhan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kant Vashudev, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Kailash P. Pandey, Adv.

A W A R D

List the matter on 31.07.2024 in Lok Adalat.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER

